SACCWIS Membership

Planning and
Permitting Branch

Position | Title First Last Name Job Title Organization Telephone Email Address City State | Postal
Name Code
Member  [Mr. Thomas |Howard Executive Director |California Water (916) 341-5615 |thoward@waterboards.ca.gov 1001 | Street, Sacramento |CA 95814
Resources Control 25" floor
Board
Alternate  |Mr. Eric Oppenheimer |Chief Deputy California Water (916) 445-5960 |eric.oppenheimer@waterboards.ca.gov |1001 | Street, Sacramento |CA 95814
Director Resources Control 24" floor
Board
Member  |Mr. Neil Millar Executive Director, |California (916) 608-1113 |nmillar@caiso.com 250 Outcropping |Folsom CA 95630
Infrastructure Independent System Way
Development Operator
Alternate |Mr. Robert Sparks Manager, Regional|California (916) 315-4416 |rsparks@caiso.com 250 Outcropping |Folsom CA 95630
Transmission Independent System Way
South Operator
Member  [Mr. Cy Oggins Chief, Division of |California State Lands|(916) 574-1880 |cy.oggins@slc.ca.gov 100 Howe Sacramento |CA 95825-
Environmental Commission Avenue, Suite 8202
Planning and 100-South
Management
Member |Ms. |Alison Dettmer Deputy Director  |California Coastal (415)-904-5205 |adettmer@coastal.ca.gov 45 Fremont San CA 94105
Commission Street, Suite Francisco
2000
Alternate  |Mr. Mark Delaplaine Manager California Coastal (415)-904-5280 |mdelaplaine@coastal.ca.qov 45 Fremont San CA 94105
Commission Street, Suite Francisco
2000
Member  [Mr. Richard |Corey Executive Officer |California Air (916) 322-7077 |rcorey@arb.ca.gov P.O. Box 2815 |Sacramento |CA 95812
Resources Board
Alternate  |Mr. Dave Mehl Manager Energy |California Air 916-323-1491 |dmehl@arb.ca.qov P.O. Box 2815 |Sacramento |CA 95812
Section Resources Board
Member  [Mr. Robert Oglesby Executive Director |California Energy (916) 654-4996 |roglesby@energy.ca.qov 1516 Ninth Sacramento |CA 95812
Commission Street, MS-39
Member  |Mr. Edward |Randolph Director, Energy |California Public (415) 703-2083 |edward.randolph@cpuc.ca.qgov 505 Van Ness |San CA 94102
Division Utilities Commission Avenue Francisco
Alternate |Ms. Molly Sterkel Program Manager, |California Public (415) 225-8259 |mts@cpuc.ca.gov 505 Van Ness |San CA 94102
Infrastructure Utilities Commission Avenue Francisco
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